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9300 Harris Corners Pkwy - Suite 220
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TMM

RR
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INFORMATION SHOWN BASED ON GIS FROM UNION COUNTY, NC
WEBSITE.  NOT FIELD SURVEYED.

NOTE:

NORTH ORIENTED TO

NC GRID (NAD83/2011)

200'0' 400'

1" = 200'

PRELIMINARY
DO NOT USE FOR
CONSTRUCTION

OVERALL
SITE PLAN

C2.00

C2.01

C2.01

C2.02

C2.0
3

C2.0
3

C2.04

C2.05

C2.05
C2.06C2.06

MARVIN ROAD

NEW TOWN R
OAD

MARVIN SCHOOL ROAD

PARCEL ID: 06222010A
OWNER: SHIVELY BRETT DAVISON

PARCEL ID: 06225221
OWNER: WOODCLIFF AT

FIRETHORNE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225056
OWNER: INNISBROOK AT

FIRETHORNE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225222
OWNER: WOODCLIFF AT

FIRETHORNE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225023
OWNER: MARCOLESE

ROBERT

PARCEL ID: 06225056
OWNER: INNISBROOK AT

FIRETHORNE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225034
OWNER: WITT
FRANCIS PAUL

PARCEL ID: 06225004
OWNER: SCHMIDT

WILLIAM F

PARCEL ID: 06225354
OWNER: THE PRESERVE
AT MARVIN COMMUNITY

ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225003
OWNER: VASS

KRISTEN CROWE

PARCEL ID: 06225353
OWNER: THE PRESERVE
AT MARVIN COMMUNITY

ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225003
OWNER: WINDLE

MARK EDWARD

PARCEL ID: 06225003G
OWNER: D.O.T.

PARCEL ID: 06225007E
OWNER: CHILUMULA
SREEDHAR R ET ALL

PARCEL ID: 06225022A
OWNER: D.O.T.

PARCEL ID: 06225007A
OWNER: CHILUMULA
SREEDHAR R ET ALL

PARCEL ID: 06225007D
OWNER: CHILUMULA
SREEDHAR R ET ALL

PARCEL ID: 06225393B
OWNER: D.O.T.

PARCEL ID: 06225021
OWNER: LETT SCOTT
EDWARD

PARCEL ID: 06225007 60
OWNER: BANKS

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

PARCEL ID: 06225007 60
OWNER: BANKS
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

PARCEL ID: 06225007 70
OWNER: BANKS

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

PARCEL ID: 06225019
OWNER: THREE POND
ACRES LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225019H
OWNER: THREE POND
ACRES LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225018
OWNER: MARVIN
HERITAGE LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON

METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225017
OWNER: FINCHER TIMOTHY E

PARCEL ID: 06225009A
OWNER: 9908 NEW TOWN LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225009B
OWNER: HISTORIC MARVIN TRUST

PARCEL ID: 06225010
OWNER: THE VILLAGE

OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225390A
OWNER: THE VILLAGE

OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225414
OWNER: PROVIDENCE DOWNS SOUTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225012
OWNER: ROMS

INVESTMENTS LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225243
OWNER: THE PRESERVE
AT MARVIN COMMUNITY

ASSOCIATION INC PARCEL ID: 06225233
OWNER: GATES AT ANSLEY
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
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EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

NORTH ORIENTED TO

NC GRID (N
AD83/2011)

MARVIN SCHOOL RD
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EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

MARVIN SCHOOL RD

SITE PLAN
(SHEET 1 OF 6)

C2.01

1.  INFORMATION SHOWN BASED ON GIS FROM UNION COUNTY, NC
WEBSITE.  NOT FIELD SURVEYED.

NOTE:

APPROX. EXISTING ROW
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W
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AD

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 1

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 2

APPROX. EXISTING ROW
NEW TOWN RD

PARCEL ID: 06225243
OWNER: THE PRESERVE AT MARVIN
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225012
OWNER: ROMS INVESTMENTS LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225233
OWNER: GATES AT ANSLEY
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225012
OWNER: ROMS INVESTMENTS LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225390A
OWNER: THE VILLAGE OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225233
OWNER: GATES AT ANSLEY
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN CURVE
WARNING SIGN TO SLOW
TRAVEL SPEEDS. (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

MARVIN RD

LEGEND
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TE PROPOSED 10' PERMANENT GREENWAY
EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIPRAP APRON

PROPOSED HEADWALL

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL (TYP.)

C2.06 C2.05
C2.04 C2.04

C2.0
3

C2.01

C2.06
C2.05

C2.03
C2.02

C2.01

C2.02

REPLACE EXISTING HEADWALL
WITH JUNCTION BOX

PROPOSED CONCRETE HEADWALL

PROPOSED TREELINE

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL



24+00

25+00

26+00

27+00

28+0029+00

R88.00'

12
.0

0'

8.
00

'

12
.0

0'

R
36

6.
00

'

R5
4.

00

18+00

19+00

20+00
21+00

22+00

23+00

24+00

R
88.00'

R5
4.

00

R
57

.0
0

R15
7.0

0'

12.00'

NO
RT

H 
O

RI
EN

TE
D 

TO
NC

 G
RI

D 
(N

AD
83

/2
01

1)

20'0' 40'

1" = 20'

PRELIMINARY
DO NOT USE FOR
CONSTRUCTION

321

C 

B 

A 

SEAL

SCALE:

4

D

E

5

APPROVED BY

CHECKED BY

REVISIONS

TITLE

DRAWN BY

DATE

SHEET NO.

V
IL

LA
G

E
 O

F 
M

A
R

V
IN

 S
ID

E
W

A
LK

25
%

 C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
R

A
W

IN
G

S
V

IL
LA

G
E

 O
F 

M
A

R
V

IN

M
A

R
V

IN
, N

O
R

TH
 C

A
R

O
LI

N
A

DEI PROJECT NO: 50181570

06/28/2024

Dewberry Engineers Inc.
9300 Harris Corners Pkwy - Suite 220
Charlotte, NC 28269
Phone: 704.509.9918
Fax: 704.509.9937
www.dewberry.com

NCBOLA #C-478

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

NCBELS #F-0929

KEY PLAN:

PK

TMM

RR

TIP PROJECT NO: BL-0012

NEW TOWN RD

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

SEE M
ATC

H
 LIN

E SH
EET C

2.01

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

NORTH ORIENTED TO

NC GRID (NAD83/2011)

NEW TOWN RD

SEE M
ATCH LI

NE THIS SHEET

SEE M
ATC

H
 LIN

E SH
EET C

2.03

SEE M
ATC

H
 LIN

E TH
IS SH

EET

NEW TOWN RD

PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH SHALL
TAPER TO 8' WIDE ALONG THE CURVE
BETWEEN PARCELS 06225009A AND 06225008.

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

SITE PLAN
(SHEET 2 OF 6)

C2.02

1. INFORMATION SHOWN BASED ON GIS FROM UNION COUNTY, NC
WEBSITE.  NOT FIELD SURVEYED.

NOTE:

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 3

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 4

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

PARCEL ID: 06225390A
OWNER: THE VILLAGE OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225010
OWNER: THE VILLAGE OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225010
OWNER: THE VILLAGE OF MARVIN

PARCEL ID: 06225009B
OWNER: HISTORIC MARVIN TRUSTPARCEL ID: 06225009A

OWNER: 9908 NEW TOWN LLCPARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

MARVIN RD

LEGEND

C2.06 C2.05
C2.04 C2.04

C2.0
3

C2.01

C2.06
C2.05

C2.03
C2.02

C2.01

C2.02

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

PROPOSED 2'-6"
CURB AND GUTTER

LEGEND
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TE PROPOSED 10' PERMANENT GREENWAY
EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIPRAP APRON

PROPOSED HEADWALL

PROPOSED TREELINE

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL
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APPROX. EXISTING ROW

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

SITE PLAN
(SHEET 3 OF 6)

C2.03

1.  INFORMATION SHOWN BASED ON GIS FROM UNION COUNTY, NC
WEBSITE.  NOT FIELD SURVEYED.

NOTE:

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 5

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 6

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

NEW TOWN ROAD

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225007 60
OWNER: BANKS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

PARCEL ID: 06225008
OWNER: WEDDINGTON
METHODIST CHURCH INC

PARCEL ID: 06225018
OWNER: MARVIN HERITAGE LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225019H
OWNER: THREE POND ACRES LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225007 70
OWNER: BANKS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

PARCEL ID: 06225007 60
OWNER: BANKS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

PARCEL ID: 06225019
OWNER: THREE POND ACRES LLC

PARCEL ID: 06225007 60
OWNER: BANKS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

R
ISIN

G
 R

D

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

MARVIN RD

LEGEND

PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH SHALL
TAPER FROM 8' BACK TO 12' WIDE

AT THE BEGINNING OF
PARCEL ID 06225007 60.

SHARED USE PATH SHALL ALIGN
TO GO AROUND THE SIGN OWNED
BY BANKS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
AND AVOID DISTURBANCE OF THE SIGN.
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C2.04 C2.04

C2.0
3

C2.01

C2.06
C2.05

C2.03
C2.02

C2.01

C2.02

EXISTING MONUMENT SIGN

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

PROPOSED 2'-6"
CURB AND GUTTER

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

LEGEND
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TE PROPOSED 10' PERMANENT GREENWAY
EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIPRAP APRON

PROPOSED HEADWALL

PROPOSED TREELINE

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL
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NORTH ORIENTED TONC GRID (NAD83/2011)
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SEE MATCH LINE THIS SHEET
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05

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

NEW TOWN ROAD

SITE PLAN
(SHEET 4 OF 6)

C2.04

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 7

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 8

PARCEL ID: 06225007D
OWNER: CHILUMULA SREEDHAR R ET ALL

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

APPROX. EXISTING ROW

PARCEL ID: 06225007A
OWNER: CHILUMULA SREEDHAR R ET ALL

PARCEL ID: 06225021
OWNER: LETT SCOTT EDWARD

APPROX. E
XISTING ROW

PARCEL ID: 06225007A
OWNER: CHILUMULA SREEDHAR R ET ALLPARCEL ID: 06225007E

OWNER: CHILUMULA SREEDHAR R ET ALL
PARCEL ID: 06225353
OWNER: THE PRESERVE AT MARVIN
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

NEW TOWN RD

MARVIN RD

LEGEND

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF
EXISTING TRAIL

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

C2.06 C2.05
C2.04 C2.04

C2.0
3

C2.01

C2.06
C2.05

C2.03
C2.02

C2.01

C2.02

PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH SHALL
TAPER TO 12' AND TIE FLUSH WITH
EXISTING PATH.

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF EXISTING PATH

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

APPROXIMATE LIMITS OF
HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

LEGEND
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TE PROPOSED 10' PERMANENT GREENWAY
EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIPRAP APRON

PROPOSED HEADWALL

PROPOSED TREELINE

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL
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EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

SITE PLAN
(SHEET 5 OF 6)

C2.05

1. INFORMATION SHOWN BASED ON GIS FROM UNION COUNTY, NC
WEBSITE.  NOT FIELD SURVEYED.

NOTE:

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 9

SITE PLAN
SEGMENT 10

APPROX. EXISTING ROWMARVIN ROAD

PARCEL ID: 06225354
OWNER: THE PRESERVE AT MARVIN
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC

PARCEL ID: 06225004
OWNER: SCHMIDT WILLIAM F

PARCEL ID: 06225004
OWNER: SCHMIDT WILLIAM F

PARCEL ID: 06225056
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OWNER: INNISBROOK
AT FIRETHORNE
HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

W
IN

G
FO

O
T 

D
R

PARCEL ID: 06225056
OWNER: INNISBROOK AT FIRETHORNE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
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OWNER:  WOODCLIFF AT FIRETHORNE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

SA
D

D
LE

 A
VE

W
O

O
D

C
LI

FF
 C

O
U

R
T

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

EXISTING POWER POLE (TYP.)

H
ER

IT
AG

E 
O

AK
 L

N

MARVIN RDMARVIN RD

LEGEND

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE ROAD CENTERLINE
PER UNION COUNTY GIS (TYP.)

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN
 CROSSING WITH HAWK SIGNAL.
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH
SHALL TIE FLUSH TO EXISTING SIDEWALK
OWNED BY WOODCLIFF AT FIRETHORN
 HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.

PROPOSED 10' EASEMENT

EXISTING SIDEWALK

C2.06 C2.05
C2.04 C2.04

C2.0
3

C2.01

C2.06
C2.05

C2.03
C2.02

C2.01

C2.02

EXISTING SIDEWALK

LEGEND
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TE PROPOSED 10' PERMANENT GREENWAY
EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIPRAP APRON

PROPOSED HEADWALL

PROPOSED TREELINE

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL


	Sheets and Views
	C2.01 SITE PLAN-C2.00 OVERALL SITE PLAN


